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Overall ranking
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Namn
KARLSSON

BAECKLUND

BENGTSSON

PETTERSSON

WANGE
KREY

LIND
SVENSSON
GRANBERG
SOLLEN

HOCKERFELDT

OSTMAN

VESTERINEN
STRANDBERG

FRANK
JARVED
NATHMAN
JOHANSSON

GYLLANDER
WALDENSTROM

OSTERDAHL
SWAHN
WALLBOM
ERIKSSON
ASTROM
SVENSSON

GUSTAVSSON

WIIK
LARSSON

HAMMARHULT

LEIJON
BLOM
TRYBLOM

Fornamn
Jeanette
Margareta
Jennie
Tove
Sofia
Henriette
Elisabeth
Johanna
Anna
Frida
Hanna
Cecilia
Veera
Debbie
Anna
Cecilia
Evelin
Clara
Julie

Elin
Rebecka
Miki
Frida

Ida

Nina
Fanny
Liselotte
Erica
Sara
Jennie
Amanda
Sara
Anna
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Klubb
CHAPMAN
WEFF
LINKOPING
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BERGEN
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WFF
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WFF
KF99
UF
DIF
GFK
BERGEN
UF
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Ranking efter poulerna

Ranking
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Namn

BENGTSSON

GRANBERG
SOLLEN
WANGE

BAECKLUND

KREY
LIND
NATHMAN
SVENSSON

HOCKERFELDT
JOHANSSON

OSTMAN

VESTERINEN
PETTERSSON

KARLSSON

STRANDBERG
GYLLANDER
WALDENSTROM
OSTERDAHL

SWAHN
WALLBOM
FRANK
ERIKSSON
ASTROM
JARVED
SVENSSON

GUSTAVSSON

WIIK
LARSSON

HAMMARHULT

LEIJON
BLOM
TRYBLOM

Fornamn
Jennie
Anna
Frida
Sofia
Margareta
Henriette
Elisabeth
Evelin
Johanna
Hanna
Clara
Cecilia
Veera
Tove
Jeanette
Debbie
Julie
Elin
Rebecka
Miki
Frida
Anna
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8/8
9/10
9/10
9/10
7/8
8/10
8/10
6/8
7/10
6/9
5/8
5/8
6/10
5/10
5/10
4/8
4/8
4/9
4/9
4/9
4/9
3/8
3/9
3/9
2/8
2/8
2/9
2/9
2/10
2/10
1/9
1/10
0/10

34
26
24
22
13
18
17

8
12

Us
40
48
48
46
38
42
44
34
45
42
34
29
40
38
40
31
29
32
30
31
30
29
29
27
28
23
30
28
28
21
25
29

Grupp
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kwvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kwvalificerad

Kwvalificerad



Kadet Damer 6/10/2007

64

33

32

17

48

49

16

56

41

24

25

40

57

Tabla av64

BENGTSSON Jennie SVE

TRYBLOM Anna SVE
BLOM Sara SVE
GYLLANDER Julie NOR
STRANDBERG Debbie  SVE

SVENSSON Johanna SVE

ASTROM Nina SVE
JARVED Cecilia SVE
NATHMAN Evelin SVE

BAECKLUND Margareta SVE

BENGTSSON Jennie

BLOM Sara

15/9

GYLLANDER Julie

STRANDBERG Debbie

SVENSSON Johanna

ASTROM Nina

JARVED Cecilia

NATHMAN Evelin

BENGTSSON Jennie
15/4

STRANDBERG Debbie
15/13

SVENSSON Johanna
15/8

JARVED Cecilia
15/8

BENGTSSON Jennie

15/10

SVENSSON Johanna
15/3

BENGTSSON Jennie
15/4

BAECKLUND
Margareta

15/13



60

37

28

21

44

53

12

13

52

45

20

29

36

61

62

35

WIIK Erica

WALLBOM Frida

OSTMAN Cecilia

VESTERINEN Veera

SWAHN Miki

LARSSON Sara

WANGE Sofia

SOLLEN Frida

SVE

SVE

SVE

FIN

SVE

SVE

SVE

SVE

BAECKLUND Margareta

WIIK Erica

WALLBOM Frida

OSTMAN Cecilia

VESTERINEN Veera

SWAHN Miki

LARSSON Sara

WANGE Sofia

SOLLEN Frida

HAMMARHULT Jennie

BAECKLUND Margareta
15/2
BAECKLUND
Margareta
15/3
OSTMAN Cecilia
15/12
VESTERINEN Veera

15/11

WANGE Sofia
15/8

WANGE Sofia
15/6

SOLLEN Frida
15/4

BAECKLUND
Margareta

15/6

KARLSSON Jeanette
15/4



30

19

46

51

14

11

54

43

22

27

38

59

58

39

26

23

42

55

HAMMARHULT Jennie

OSTERDAHL Rebecka

PETTERSSON Tove

JOHANSSON Clara

FRANK Anna

GUSTAVSSON Liselotte

KREY Henriette

LIND Elisabeth

SVENSSON Fanny

ERIKSSON Ida

SVE

SVE

SVE

SVE

SVE

SVE

NOR

NOR

SVE

SVE

OSTERDAHL Rebecka

PETTERSSON Tove

JOHANSSON Clara

FRANK Anna

GUSTAVSSON Liselotte

KREY Henriette

LIND Elisabeth

SVENSSON Fanny

ERIKSSON Ida

PETTERSSON Tove
14/13

FRANK Anna
15/8

KREY Henriette
15/14

LIND Elisabeth
15/1

HOCKERFELDT Hanna

15/10

PETTERSSON Tove

12/11

KREY Henriette

12/10

LIND Elisabeth
15/7

PETTERSSON Tove
15/11

KARLSSON Jeanette
15/11



10

15

50

47

18

31

34

63

HOCKERFELDT Hanna

KARLSSON Jeanette

WALDENSTROM Elin

LEIJON Amanda

GRANBERG Anna

SVE

SVE

SVE

SVE

SVE
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HOCKERFELDT Hanna

KARLSSON Jeanette

WALDENSTROM Elin

LEIJON Amanda

GRANBERG Anna

KARLSSON Jeanette
15/14

GRANBERG Anna
15/6

KARLSSON Jeanette
15/9

KARLSSON Jeanette
15/13



